
09-11 09-12 09-25 09-26 Cum. 09-11 09-12 09-25 09-26 Cum.

1 Laval 1 Laval

Benjamin Noël 74 73 76 76 299 Maude Dugré 78 75 77 74 304

Marc-André Perreault 76 77 73 77 303 Gabrielle Dugré 78 72 82 74 306

Dominic Durette 80 81 180 180 521 Clodine Cocks 90 87 96 91 364

Mathieu Paradis 82 74 75 79 310 Amélie Roy 90 180 180 180 630

Jean-Michel Plante 180 180 77 82 519 Cumulatif 156 147 159 148 610

Nicolas Laflèche 82 76 78 77 313

Cumulatif 312 300 301 309 1222 2 Montréal

Virginie Charbonneau 80 74 72 78 304

2 Montréal Marie-Chantale Beaudoin 180 180 77 80 517

Philippe Dupuis 74 74 79 75 302 Jacinthe Lachapelle 94 93 88 86 361

Maxime Brien 74 73 76 80 303 Cumulatif 174 167 149 158 648

Pierre-Luc Caron 77 81 80 75 313

Benoît Montmagny 81 79 82 81 323 3 UQAM

Alex-André Levasseur D. 79 83 86 94 342 Marie-Pier Desroches 82 82 80 84 328

Maxime Paiement 84 81 77 81 323 Marie-Josée Dupuis 88 93 84 81 346

Cumulatif 304 307 312 311 1234 Cumulatif 170 175 164 165 674

3 UQTR 4 Bishop's

Maxime Barré 71 78 76 75 300 Marie-France Graves 113 360 360 360 1193

Dave Loyer 76 77 77 78 308 Cumulatif 113 360 360 360 1193

Pierre-Luc Côté 82 85 80 82 329

Samuel Dupuis 77 81 82 88 328 5 McGill

Antoine Bouvet-Morrissette 86 180 180 84 530 Meghan Steele 360 360 360 360 1440

Maxime Laforest 180 180 86 180 626 Cumulatif 360 360 360 360 1440

Jean-François Beaudoin 180 79 180 180 619

Cumulatif 306 315 315 319 1255

4 Sherbrooke

Jean Bilodeau 77 75 86 81 319

Éric Benoît 79 79 80 79 317

Patrick Archambault 88 84 87 79 338

Jérôme Porlier 89 74 79 75 317

Philippe Marceau 91 81 81 83 336

Cumulatif 333 309 326 314 1282

5 UQAM

Vincent Després 79 77 180 84 420

Mathieu Leduc 82 80 81 76 319

Max Lamoureux 85 84 83 77 329

Guillaume Longval 81 81 85 81 328

Philippe Trotéchaud 79 84 76 83 322

Cumulatif 321 322 325 317 1285

6 Bishop's

Gregory Jimenez 82 87 81 85 335

Mike Powell 85 89 82 91 347

Ryan Storarr 87 80 84 80 331

Stuart Reid 96 180 180 180 636

Brandon Stevens 94 180 91 85 450
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Matthew Mendell 80 73 80 80 313

David Bédard Barette 86 92 180 180 538

Andrew Kolopanowicz 87 91 180 180 538

Geoff Matthew 96 81 180 180 537

Cumulatif 332 327 355 355 1369

8 Concordia

Matthew Souter 80 83 180 83 426

Steve Witterburg 82 79 78 82 321

Sam Roper 87 84 97 91 359

Andrew Schwartz 97 90 180 180 547

Jonathan Goldschlegar 88 91 180 180 539

Cumulatif 337 336 535 436 1644



Name University09-11 09-12 09-25 09-26 Cum.

1 Maude Dugré Laval 78 75 77 74 304

1 Virginie Charbonneau Montréal 80 74 72 78 304

3 Gabrielle Dugré Laval 78 72 82 74 306

4 Marie-Pier Desroches UQAM 82 82 80 84 328

5 Marie-Josée Dupuis UQAM 88 93 84 81 346

6 Jacinthe Lachapelle Montréal 94 93 88 86 361

7 Clodine Cocks Laval 90 87 96 91 364

8 Marie-Chantale Beaudoin Montréal 180 180 77 80 517

9 Amélie Roy Laval 90 180 180 180 630

10 Marie-France Graves Bishop's 113 360 360 360 1193

11 Meghan Steele McGill 360 360 360 360 1440

Name University09-11 09-12 09-25 09-26 Cum.

1 Benjamin Noël Laval 74 73 76 76 299

2 Maxime Barré UQTR 71 78 76 75 300

3 Philippe Dupuis Montréal 74 74 79 75 302

4 Marc-André Perreault Laval 76 77 73 77 303

4 Maxime Brien Montréal 74 73 76 80 303

6 Dave Loyer UQTR 76 77 77 78 308

7 Mathieu Paradis Laval 82 74 75 79 310

8 Nicolas Laflèche Laval 82 76 78 77 313

8 Pierre-Luc Caron Montréal 77 81 80 75 313

8 Matthew Mendell McGill 80 73 80 80 313

11 Éric Benoît Sherbrooke79 79 80 79 317

11 Jérôme Porlier Sherbrooke89 74 79 75 317

13 Jean Bilodeau Sherbrooke77 75 86 81 319

13 Mathieu Leduc UQAM 82 80 81 76 319

15 Steve Witterburg Concordia 82 79 78 82 321

16 Philippe Trotéchaud UQAM 79 84 76 83 322

17 Benoît Montmagny Montréal 81 79 82 81 323

17 Maxime Paiement Montréal 84 81 77 81 323

19 Samuel Dupuis UQTR 77 81 82 88 328

19 Guillaume Longval UQAM 81 81 85 81 328

21 Pierre-Luc Côté UQTR 82 85 80 82 329

21 Max Lamoureux UQAM 85 84 83 77 329

23 Ryan Storarr Bishop's 87 80 84 80 331

24 Gregory Jimenez Bishop's 82 87 81 85 335

25 Philippe Marceau Sherbrooke91 81 81 83 336

26 Patrick Archambault Sherbrooke88 84 87 79 338

27 Alex-André Levasseur D. Montréal 79 83 86 94 342

28 Mike Powell Bishop's 85 89 82 91 347

29 Sam Roper Concordia 87 84 97 91 359

30 Vincent Després UQAM 79 77 180 84 420

31 James Wiseman Bishop's 180 85 82 79 426

31 Matthew Souter Concordia 80 83 180 83 426

33 Brandon Stevens Bishop's 94 180 91 85 450

34 Jean-Michel Plante Laval 180 180 77 82 519

35 Dominic Durette Laval 80 81 180 180 521
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45 Andrew Bruemmer McGill 180 180 104 96 560

46 Jean-François Beaudoin UQTR 180 79 180 180 619

47 Maxime Laforest UQTR 180 180 86 180 626

48 Robert Amdursky McGill 180 180 180 88 628

49 Stuart Reid Bishop's 96 180 180 180 636


